


S.no Company Name Service Engineer Name Contact No. Email Id

1 M/s MVS Healthcare Pharmaceuticals Mr. Sawan Kumar 9622376967 acc.sales.mvs@gmail.com

Mr. Vipul Tandon 8894647777 info@esteem.ind.in

Mr. Mudasir 7006952296

Mr. Sanjoli Gupta 9149652967

Mr. Susheel Sharma 9797017014

Mr. Sumeet Singh 700634207

Mr. Amit Sharma 7006549160

Mr. Rajan Sharma 7889773445

Mr. Ankaj Verma 9149700373

Mr. Sumit Dhar 6006254544

Mr. Nadeem Javaid 7006309670

Mr. Rohit Bhat 9018943417

Mr. Abid Bhat 9149554768

4 M/s Trivitron Healthcare Mr. Hitesh Mathur 8527794415 amit.ranjan@trivitron.com

Mr. Ketan 7045740571 ketan@boditech.co.kr

Mr. Himanshu Gupta 8859298817 sales-north.bdti@boditech.co.kr

Mr. Wahid Bashir 9906638548 lmgroup.wahid@gmail.com

Mr. Irfan Shamus 7006514419 irfan.lmgroup771@gmail.com

Mr. Tahir Bhatt 9419403699 lmgroup.srinagar@gmail.com

Ms. Urfa 9005885319 lmgroup.acctts@gmail.com

7 M/s Imedfurns Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Prakash 9962614966 support@imedfurns.com

Mr. Surinder Singh
9469097925 

9149951349
spreetxyz@gmail.com

Mr. Sameer Sheikh 7889604097 samnature86@gmail.com

9 M/s Biomed Systems Mr. ----- 9906111911
biomedsystems@gmail.com 

info@biomedsystem.com 

10 M/s Medilife Technologies Mr. Prateek 9873035439 info@medilife.in 

11 M/s Beckman Coulter Mr. Chander Mohan Gupta 9317478375 averma02@beckman.com

12 M/s Mediwaves Inc Mr. Manoj Joshi 9810174163 info@medi-waves.com

Mr. Kundan Singh Thakur 9971096031 mail@hospimedica.in

Mr. Saurabh Jain 9654956735 saurabh.jain@asp.com

14 M/s S S Agencies Mr. Saksham Gupta 7780985534 guptasaksham57@gmail.com

15 M/s Jaykon Scientific Mr. ----- 8800227331 instservicedelhi@remigroup.com

16 M/s New alpine Mr Ajaz Ahmad darzi
9419012267

7006300000
hmtrajsteelindustries@gmail.com

17 M/s Ramesh traders Mr Vinay Razdan 7051003011 ramesh_trader@yahoo,co.in

18 M/s Carevel Mr Anoop Raina 7006426490 Sales@carevelmed.com

19 M/Habiba Steel Industries Mr Parveez Ahmad 7006534043 parvezahmadahanger@gmail.com

20 M/s Unicorn Denmart Mr Prithvi Singh 8800596219 tender@unicorndenmart.com

Ms. Mehak Mir 9906611247 support@medalliontradingcorporation.in

Mr. Danish Majeed Kanue  7780844632 danishmajeed@medalliontradingcorporation.in

Mr. Raies Ahamad Bhat   9419021502 raies.bhat@medalliontradingcorporation.in 

Mr. Mujtaba Shafi Buchh   9419008130 mujtaba_bachh @yahoo.com

Mr Nishant Bharti 8655605185 nishant.bharti@medikabazar.com

Vikas Chouhan 9810448497 agenciesjaidurga@gmail.com

Shafat Nabi 9797000867

Munazir Nazir 7889510340

Irfana Javaid 6005049400

24 M/s Raj Steel Ajaz Ahmad Darzi
9419012267, 

7006303235
hmtrajsteelindustries@gmail.com

25 M/s Agfa Mr. Jatinder Sharma
9878068369 

7973147217
jatinder.sharma@agfa.com

9479192734

0191-2573278

Mr. Mohsin Majeed 9906840290 mohsin.majeed@merilife.com

Mr. Avishak Sharma 9818880164 avishak.sharma@merilife.com

Mr. Rajinder Kumar 9910447976 rajinder.kumar@merilife.com

Mr. Umesh
8700247252/ 

9311583531

Mr. Mukesh 9868437595

Mr. Pramod 8271293326

Mr. Sombir 8743801300

Mr. Charanjeet Singh 9216621373 service@adonismedical.com

Mr. Wajid Wani 9906843907 wajidnazir60@gmail.com/info@kmedia.com

Mr. Rajeev 9872003273 support@adonismedical.com

Mr. Wajid Wani 9906843907 wajidnazir60@gmail.com/info@kmedia.com

Mr. Pankaj Arora 9818312002 pa@somnomedics.asia

31 M/s Roche Diagnostics India Mr. Biresh Dhatwalia 9988304791 biresh.dhatwalia@roche.com

32 M/s Karl Storz Endoscopy India Mr. Navjot Singh 9999864295 navjot.singh@karlstorz.com

9419234478

7006972321

34 M/s Friends Enterprises Mr. Suhail Raina 9906040756 friendsenterprisesjk@gmail.com

35 Mr. Zain Asrar 9596000070 zainbhat70@gmail.com

36 Mr. Vinod Kumar Sekar 9560191821 vinodsekar@icloud.com

36 M/s Borze India Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Gaurav 9555723187

37 M/s Heager India Mr. …… 9311116086

7006446051

9541489531

M/s Malik Sales Agencies23

M/s Alfa Instruments28

M/s Medallion Trading21

M/s Jai Durga22

M/s Facio Marketing2

M/s SR Technomed 3

M/s Adison Equipment5

M/s Technomed Services13

M/s Pushap Surgical 8

M/s LM Agencies6

M/s Adonis Medical Systems29

M/s Cardiolabs Healthcare 30

Mr. Mr. Ashok AmlaM/s Confidental 26

M/s Merilife27

M/s Eminent Medical Agency

Mr. Mr. Iqbal SinghM/s Erbis Engineering Co., Ltd.33 iqbal.singh@erbismedical.com

service@srtechnomed.com

office@facio.in

servicesmalikagencies11@gmail.com

alfainstruments@rediffmail.com

confidentaldelhi@confidental.org

accesstraders@yahoo.co.in

tenderborzeindia@gmail.com

Mr. Vinesh Kumar

M/s Access Traders38
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9419163545

7006963109

Mr. Ashan Malik 8899449357

Mr. Shah Taj 7780833377

Mr. Kasim 9419072762

Mr. Nishant Bharti 8655605185 nishant.bharti@medikabazaar.com

Mr. Ezhilarasan 9220620563 nil

42 M/s AMX Medical Systems Mr. Subhash Sharma
9718265567   

9313299920
amxmedicalsystems@gmail.com    

43 M/s BR Biomedical Mrs. Aayeena 9906908806 customersupport@brbiomedical.com

44 M/s Dentsply India Mr. S. Nabikandan 8068480011 manikandan.s@dentsplysirona.com

45 M/s Xcellance Medical Technologies Mr. Rajiv Ranjan
9312645625   

8657863772
xcellancetech@gmail.com

46 M/s Nipro Medical India Mohd. Amir Dar 9541160629 amir.dar@nipromedindia.com

M/s Medika Bazaar (Zimmer Biomet 

India)
40

office1.divlabs@gmail.com

accesstraders@yahoo.co.in
Mr. Rakesh Singh

M/s Access Traders38

M/s Div Labs Healthcare39
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